


DECEMBER 1995

MAIL STATION: 19-32.4
PUBLIC PHONE: (213) 430-6400 PUBLIC FAX: 1-800-869-01838
ATSS: (8) 677-6400 LOCAL FAX: (213)480-6309
TDD: (213) 480-6475 ATSS FAX: (8) 677-6309
(NEW) TELEPHONE ROSTER

ANCLA, MELROSE
ANCLA, MIRIAM
ARTEAGA, MONA
AVINS, MAURICE M.D.

BEIRNE, SHEILA M.D.
BELONEY, MAE
BLANDON, ALBA
BLEDSOE, WILLIE RUTH
BONIFACIO, ELLIE
BULATAQ, ELISA
BUTLER, ERNESTINE

CACHOLA, AURORA
CAHUEQUE, HELEN
CHARNOV, PAUL M.D.
CHAUS, MARY ANN (ITD)
CISNEROS, RALPH
CLARK, STEPHANIE
CLAYTON, ULYSSES

CONFERENCE ROOM 510

DeVINE, SHIRLEY
DIAZ, VILMA
DUKES, CYNTHIA
DUNGCA, PLACIDO

ELSE, BERNICE
ENRIQUEZ, SUSAN

FAINBERG, LYUBA
FELDMAN, EDWARD M.D.
FISHER, VIVIAN
FLETCHER, CAROLE
FLONNOY, CAROLYN

GOLENTERNEK, JOE M.D.
GONZALES, GRACE 7~
GRIFFIN, VIRGIN1A

HARRIS, PAUL
HARRISON, BETTY
HENRY, GWEN
HIRAI LINDA
HOMFELD, DENISE
HORMOZ], JAMES
HUTCHINSON, GWEN
HUTCHISON, PAT

-——-JOHNSON, LISA

MLA

MEB
ADB

ELB
EDB

AFC

ARC

CED
BE

SCE
LFO

VSF

GNG
VRG

LHH
DLH
JFH

GJH

6476
6488
6431
6462

6303
6453
6448
6439
6471
6449
6423

6429
64138
6451
6321
6469
6486
6435

6311

6415
6454
6426
6492

6463
64638

6481
6484
6485
6409
6438

6483
6493
6446

6441
6489
6456
6300
6445
6466
6487
6420

e BA§9 o ZEIG, SYLVIA - -+ - e
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KIM, DEUK

LACERNA, ELISEQ )

LEE, BOB RCL
MAGPANTAY, ROMY RSM

MARENCO, AMANDA

" MARFORI, VINCE

MASTERFILES

MAY, HARRIET HSM
MERCURIUS, PAULA

MICLAT, FRED

MUNDY, PAT PAM
NAVARRETTE, FRANK FCN

OLSON, BRIAN

PAUL, LOUIS M.D.

PERSONNEL

POUNDS, LORNA

PRICE, EMMETT EGP

RAPHAEL, JANE
REYES, GERARDO TDD
RECEPTION
RICHARDS, KATIA
ROBINSON, EMMA
RUCKS, LILLIE

SALES, RUDY
SANCHEZ, MARISOL
SANTOS, ANNE
SARMIENTO, BEA

- SINCLAIR, TAWN (CHIEF}

STOCK ROOM

TA, JACKIE
TA, MICHAEL
TRIVEDI, ANJANA AMT

VALENTINO, EUGENIA (EDP)

WASHINGTON, JOHN
WATANABE, SAM
WEINTRAUB, LESLIE
WHITAKER, VERONICA
WILLIAMS, ELNORA
WILLIAMS, GRAEME, M.D,

6434
6427
6304

6482
6417
6433
6400
6499
6428
6474
6302

6470
6410

6450
6404
6472
6305

6490
6475
6400
6494
6458
6457

6306
6493
6405
6430
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6382

6478
6312
6447

6444

6436
6495
6404
6477
6440
6301

e -.___,____6432
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